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Ú1 70 +

71 +

73 +

Ú2 74 +

Ú3 59 +

67 +

Ú4 76 +

77 +

78 +

Ú5 69 +

Ú6 79 +

80 +

81 +

82 +

Ú7 58 +

85 +

86 +

OZNAČENÍ VEŘEJNĚ 

PROSPĚŠNÉHO 

OPATŘENÍ (VPO)

ID VYVLASTNĚNÍ
OZNAČENÍ 

VPO V ZÚR

10 -

40 -

41 -

42 -

64 -

66 -

83 -

88 -

89 -

90 -

VEŘEJNÁ 
PROSTRANSTVÍ

ID
PŘEDKUPNÍ 

PRÁVO

D1 29 +

T1 43 +

44 +

45 +

46 +

47 +

49 +

52 +
63 +

T2 50 +

T3 48 +

OZNAČENÍ VEŘEJNĚ 
PROSPĚŠNÉ STAVBY 

(VPS)
ID VYVLASTNĚNÍ

OZNAČENÍ 
VPS V ZÚR


